
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30018874 5PSSDB 19.29 3.45 66.55

30018885 P5 - (88529) Worthing HS 7PSSDB 19.41 5.45 105.78

30018893 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.32 3.95 76.31

30018899 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.27 5.45 105.02

30018910 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.27 3.95 76.12

30018915 P5 - (81469) Bailey Rd Expansion 5PSSDB 19.17 4.30 82.43

30018922 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.22 3.95 75.92

30018925 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 19.26 3.45 66.45

30018930 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.42 3.45 67.00

30018934 P5 - (81469) Bailey Rd Expansion 5PSSDB 19.26 4.30 82.82

30018943 P5 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 19.26 5.45 104.97

37108676 P11 - (81528) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 18.92 5.70 107.84

37108698 P11 - (81528) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 19.30 5.70 110.01

37108944 P11 - (81528) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 19.26 5.70 109.78

37108971 P11 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.25 3.45 66.41

37108987 P11 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.26 3.45 66.45

37109007 P11 - (81469) Bailey Rd Expansion 5PSSDB 19.26 4.30 82.82

37109031 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.36 3.95 76.47

37109044 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.29 3.10 59.80

37109065 P11 - (98643) Reve Preparatory Charter School 7PSSDB 19.25 4.90 94.32

37109085 P11 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.28 3.45 66.52

37109108 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.30 3.95 76.24

37109127 P11 - (81469) Bailey Rd Expansion 5PSSDB 19.36 4.30 83.25

72030877 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.45 4.70 91.42

75019064 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.46 5.45 106.06

75019074 P16 - (96019) Martha's Vineyard Retail Center 7PSSDB 19.46 4.15 80.76

75019080 P16 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 19.35 3.95 76.43

75019085 P16 - (93174) KIPLING - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 19.38 5.95 115.31

75019099 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.41 3.13 60.75

75019102 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.38 3.13 60.66

75019105 P16 - (81469) Bailey Rd Expansion 5PSSDB 19.33 4.30 83.12

75019115 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.33 3.13 60.50

75019119 5PSSDB 19.10 3.13 59.78

2704.07

5% -135.20

SUBTOTAL 2568.87

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 2/2/2024

Ramoncito R001571

913

D177

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East

P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112



-$285.00

TOTAL $2283.87

Fuel


	01-26-2024 TO 02-01-2024



